HD 32.7
HD 32.8.8
HD 32.8.16
262 Datalogger
HD32.7
8-input Data Logger
The HD32.7 instrument is a rugged 8-input data logger for Pt100 temperature probes
complete with SICRAM module or Pt100 4-wire probes.

or Pt100 4-wire probes can be connected.
Other sizes are available on request.
Order codes
HD32.7: 8-input data logger instrument for Pt100 temperature probes  complete
with SICRAM module or Pt100 4-wire probes. The kit includes the HD32.7, 4
1.5V alkaline C-BABY type batteries, operating manual, DeltaLog9 software,
and carrying strap. The probes, tripod, carrying case and cables must be
ordered separately.
DeltaLog9: Additional copy of the software for data download and management on
PC using Windows 98 to Vista operating systems.
hd32.7 probes
All the Pt100 temperature probes complete with SICRAM module or Pt100 4-wire
probes can be connected to the instrument. Other sizes are available on request.
TECHNICAL DATA OF PROBES AND MODULES EQUIPPED WITH INSTRUMENT
Temperature probes Pt100 sensor with SICRAM module
Model Type Application field Accuracy
TP472I Immersion -196°C…+500°C ±0.25°C (-196°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+500°C)
TP472I.0 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP473P Penetration -50°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP473P.0 Penetration -50°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP474C Contact -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP474C.0 Contact -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP475A.0 Air -50°C…+250°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+250°C)
TP472I.5 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.3°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP472I.10 Immersion -50°C…+400°C ±0.30°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP49A Immersion -70°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP49AC Contact -70°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP49AP Penetration -70°C…+400°C ±0.25°C (-50°C…+350°C)
±0.4°C (+350°C…+400°C)
TP875 Globe-thermometer Ø150mm -30°C…+120°C ±0.25°C
TP876 Globe-thermometer Ø 50mm -30°C…+120°C ±0.25°C
TP87 Immersion -50°C…+200°C ±0.25°C
TP878
TP878.1 Solar panels +5°C…+80°C ±0.25°C
TP879 For compost -20°C…+120°C ±0.25°C
Common features
Temperature drift @20°C	 0.003%/°C
4 wires Pt100 and 2 wires Pt1000 Probes
Model Type Application field Accuracy
TP47.100 4 wires Pt100 -50…+400°C Class A
TP47.1000 2 wires Pt1000 -50…+400°C Class A
Common features
Temperature drift @20°C
Pt100	 0.003%/°C
Pt1000	 0.005%/°C